2018 Triple Crown Results

last name
Seidelmann
Eaton
Helmick
Howe
Andert
Bordes
Brooks
Haeger
McMahon
Pape
Moehl
Fredman
Ecklund
Reeves
Parmentier

first name
Rob
Craig
David
Devon
Chris
JP
Chris
Al

Tim
Jeremy
Geoff
Tim
Phil
Ron
Jules

total after mids

237
217
216
212
212
195
189
189
180
173
164
161
146
140
138



